3/5/2008

gid LastName

346 TEST

399 WALLYS

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00
($109.75)

($109.75)

Drawer Report WA

Fills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

$0.00 $0.00 ($241.25) ($1.00) 22

($241.25) ($1.00) 22

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$132.50 $131.50

$132.50 $131.50

$0.00

$0.00

63

63



